Shri Shivaji Arts & Commerce College, Amravati
Academic Calendar 2019-20
S.N.| Activity Commencement Cessation Total
Days
1 First Session Monday, 10 June 2019 | Wednesday, 108
23 October 2019
2 | Admission Process Monday, 10 June 2019 | Saturday, 15 June 2019 |06
3 | Teaching Days (First Session) | Monday, 17June 2019 | Saturday, 12 October 201993
4 |International Yoga Day 21% June 2019
5 IPR Workshop Ist Week of July
6 |information Literacy Program 2" Week of July
7 | Formation of SubjectAssociation 2" Week of August
8 |Kranti Din 9" August 2019
9 |Dr.S.R Rangnathan Jayanti 12 August 2019
(Books Exhibition)
10 | Teachers day 5" Sept.2019
11 | World Ozone Day 16" Sept.2019
12 |N.S.S Day 24" Spt.2019
13 | Gandhi Jayanti/LalBahadur 2™ QOctober 2019
ShastriJayanti
14 |College Internal Examination | 12" Week of October 14-23
Oct.2019
15 | University Examination 17 October 2019 Friday 13 Dec.2019 46
16 | First Term Vacation Thursday, Wednesday, 24
240ctober 2019 21 November 2019
17 |Second Session Wednesday, Saturday 25 April 2020 126
21 November 2019
18 |Work related with NAAC ,IQAC,| Thursday 21Nov.2019 | Friday 13 Dec.2019 20
ACADEMIC AUDIT
19 | Second Session Saturday 14 Dec.2019 | Saturday18 Jan.2020 90
(Teaching Days) Monday 27 Jan.2020 Monday 13 April 2020
20 |Extra-Curricular Days Monday 20 Jan.2020 Saturday 25 Jan.2020 06
21 | Constitution Day 26™ November 2019
22 |Human Rights Day 10" December 2019
23 | Dr.PanjabraoAlias 27" December 2019
BhausahebDeshmukhJayanti
24 |Annual Social Gathering

28-29" Dec.2019
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